9TH ANNUAL KAIGAN FEST 2024 VENDOR AGREEMENT

Saturday, August 10, 2024 1:00pm to 9:00pm

Correale Grove 250 Deep Hole Road Drums, PA 18222

- 1. Vendor's fee is 10x10 per space for \$25.00 and a tricky tray donation. Make checks payable to The KAIGAN Foundation. (Please note this fee in non-refundable even if you are unable to attend the event)
- 2. This event will be held outdoors please bring your own tables, chairs and canopy/tents (there will be no outlets available).
- 3. Vendors are responsible for cleanup of trash in their areas. Trash receptacles are located on site.
- 4. Date and time of event Saturday, August 10th. from 1:00 P.M. to 9:00 P.M (you have an option to not stay all day)
- 5. Set-up time day of event from 11:00 A.M 12:30 P.M.
- 6. Please contact Nicole Warner at 951-329-0231 or Nicole@TheKAlGANFoundation.com with any additional questions.

RETURN THIS PORTION OF FORM WITH YOUR CHECK BY FRIDAY, JULY 26th

Vendor Name/Business:		
Contact Person:	Phone:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email Address:		
Signature	date	
The KAIGAN Foundation is not responsib displayed items at any ti	ole or liable for any loss or damage me. Spaces are given on 1st paid b	

Please mail your filled out and signed application along with a check to:

The KAIGAN Foundation
2 East Butler Drive, Suite 5

Drums, and PA 18222
Please make checks payable to The KAIGAN Foundation.

The KAIGAN Foundation is determined to make a difference so that another young child does not have to endure the fear, pain and medical treatments that will forever change their life.